EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2024
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Player

Sue Abela
Kimberley Oakley
Angie Brown
Gaye McCully

Country

Malta

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Linda Van Kerckhove Belgium
Vanessa Vissenberg Belgium

Lynne Walker

United Kingdom

Veronique PERNIAUX Belgium

Gery Verbruggen

Hermann Wimmer

Steve Thornton
Kenneth Burton
Steve Carnall
Cliff Dew

Giorgio Desimio
Steven Williams
Paul Druyts
PEDRO GARCIA
Gary Christopher
J.M. LEBON
Frank Oing
Vladimir DVORAK
Robert Vallons
Klaus Lischka

Belgium
Germany
United Kingdom
Wales

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium

Wales

Belgium

Spain

United Kingdom
Belgium
Germany

Czech Republic
Belgium
Germany
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24
18
15

Gender

G1
214
196
203
236
128
191
162
181
269
223
224
224
224
236
205
205
234
210
209
189
215
192
236
173

SUNDAY 17/03/2024

G2
212
207
196
195
225
180
173
188
228
201
225
213
193
258
228
218
224
169
175
200
173
179
182
194

G3
186
247
213
211
238
191
221
195
257
195
289
175
257
200
183
213
183
205
246
236
200
188
162
160

G4
254
203
181
196
201
221
216
200
247
278
235
233
199
207
222
221
225
258
213
200
221
185
174
150

12:00

Total Tot It Scr Average

866
853
793
838
792
783
772
764
1001
897
973
845
873
901
838
857
866
842
843
825
809
744
754
677

898
897
857
854
824
803
800
784
1033
1021
977
949
945
937
934
897
886
874
863
857
841
840
826
737

216,50
213,25
198,25
209,50
198,00
195,75
193,00
191,00
250,25
224,25
243,25
211,25
218,25
225,25
209,50
214,25
216,50
210,50
210,75
206,25
202,25
186,00
188,50
169,25
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